



[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

### [Redacted section header]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]



1950





1. *Introduction*

2. *Methodology*

3. *Results and Discussion*

4. *Conclusion*

5. *References*

6. *Appendix*

7. *Notes*

8. *Footnotes*





1998









1950

Date	Description	Amount	Total
1950-01-01	Balance	100.00	100.00
1950-01-15	Cash	50.00	150.00
1950-01-30	Bank	25.00	175.00
1950-02-10	Cash	75.00	250.00
1950-02-20	Bank	125.00	375.00
1950-03-01	Cash	150.00	525.00
1950-03-15	Bank	200.00	725.00
1950-03-30	Cash	250.00	975.00
1950-04-10	Bank	300.00	1275.00
1950-04-20	Cash	350.00	1625.00
1950-05-01	Bank	400.00	2025.00
1950-05-15	Cash	450.00	2475.00
1950-05-30	Bank	500.00	2975.00
1950-06-10	Cash	550.00	3525.00
1950-06-20	Bank	600.00	4125.00
1950-07-01	Cash	650.00	4775.00
1950-07-15	Bank	700.00	5475.00





[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

**QUESTION**

1. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

2. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

3. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

4. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

5. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

6. The following table shows the number of people who attended a concert in each of the five years from 2000 to 2004.

Year	Number of people
2000	1200
2001	1500
2002	1800
2003	2100
2004	2400

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[Redacted text]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]



[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]

[Redacted text block]



1950

